Apr 26 2024 (23:02) India Rail Info 1

Rajkot - Delhi Sarai Rohilla Weekly SF Express/20913 - SF - WR
RJT/Rajkot Junction to WKR/Wankaner Junction
Oh 38m - 42 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RJT Rajkot Junction 15:15 3 |1 0 66 (119 [WR
2 |WKR [Wankaner junction 15:53 15:55 2m |2 |1 42 |69 |86 |WR
3 THAN |Than 16:18 16:20 2m (2 |1 68 |89 [142 |WR
4 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |16:52 16:54 2m (2 |1 116 |60 |72 |WR
5 VG Viramgam Junction 18:00 18:02 2m |2 |1 182 |67 |21 |WR
6 MSH  |Mahesana Junction 19:00 19:02 2m |3 |1 247 141 |93 |WR
7 |PNU |Palanpur Junction 20:38 20:40 2m |2 |1 312 |90 [231 |WR
8 |ABR  |Abu Road 21:15 21:25 10m |1 |1 364 |77 (262 [NWR
9 |PDWA |Pindwara 21:59 22:01 2m (1 |1 408 (85 |372 |NWR
10 |FA Falna 22:40 22:42 2m |1 |1 463 |61 |283 [NWR
11 (M Marwar Junction 23:47 23:49 2m |2 |1 529 |82 NWR
12 |BER Beawar 00:53 00:55 2m |1 |2 617 |52 |447 |NWR
13 |AIl Ajmer Junction 01:55 02:05 10m 2,3 |2 669 (54 |482 [NWR
14 |KSG |Kishangarh 02:33 02:35 2m |1 (2 |694 |77 |462 |NWR
15 |JP Jaipur Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |1 (2 804 (20 |428 [NWR
16 |GAD/ |Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 04:26 04:28 2m |1 (2 |809 |91 |[423 |NWR
17 |DO Dausa 05:05 05:07 2m |2 |2 865 |78 [334 [NWR
18 |BKI Bandikui Junction 05:29 05:31 2m |1 |2 894 (83 222 [NWR
19 |AWR |Alwar Junction 06:15 06:18 3m (1 |2 955 |80 |272 [NWR
20 |KRH |Khairthal 06:38 06:40 2m |1 |2 981 |29 (308 [NWR
21 |RE Rewari Junction 08:18 08:20 2m (4 |2 1029 (67 [242 |NWR
22 |GGN |Gurgaon 09:06 09:08 2m |2 |2 1080 [57 |214 |[NR
23 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 09:26 09:27 im |3 |2 1097 (21 |217 |[NR
24 |DEE  |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 09:55 4 |2 1107 |- 221 [NR

Apr 26 2024 (23:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



